OUSTERGOTLAND

RESULTATLISTA




D Y )

DeSUIe/TLISTA LEY LT ASPIDER 21 I LAGSUDRAVLE FOR DAIER 11.9,1071

TLES FORNIIES DISTR, TOTERCLy RR HAL
ls 2e 30 Ly 5e Ge <7. 8. 9. 10. 11, 12.
1,  2ilipsiads OK 19 ;o .
L3ta Sjdberg 750 142C 1830 2319 3520 4610 5320 5T40 10420 10740 0 1.09.45
Aaita Knutcsen 11410 12140 12400 13200 13450 14125 14550 15200 1583C 20230 ‘ 2,04,15
Guuborg Anwling 21040 21930 22500 2245 23155 23620 24640 25000 25800 30010 30910 31250 Felhe24
2. ungilvs CK 7 ‘ '
Ingela Daxcll 450 1150 1530 2120 3700 4345 5330 5700 10410 10740 1.09.54
Gunnel Stcan 11820 12610 12500 13650 14920 15510 20010 20600 21210 21610 2,18.07
Eivor Stecn-0lsson 22410 23220 24000 24400 24500 25010 25950 30425 31300 31440 32200 32600 242728
Se Stora Tuna IK 3 i
Gunilla Xling 740 1420 1750 2310 3810 4620 5550 5030 10710.11040 1,13.15
A-B Fredriksson 11900 12830 13000 138310 14150 14735 15210 15830 20540 20940 2,11.40
 Karstin Ingesson 21640 224%5 23130 23640 23910 24600 25600 30015 31010 31210 32300 32600 3.2T.31
4e GKIK, Gotekorg 7 : .
Elionor Olamweson 840 1520 1500 2410 3710 4400 5250 5550 10700 11020 1.12,29
Maria Hordvall 11840 12710 13000 13000 14130 15140 15450 20500 21210 21610 2.17.47
Ingvor Ekholm 22420 23220 24C00 24400 24600 25010 30000 30450 31330 31440 32230 32600 %2733
Se A fta SCX 9 : ~
Siv Larsson 430 1650 2120 2800 3920 4630 5530 5920 10840 11120 1.13.30
B M Jonsson 11900 12750 13000 13800 14150 14810 15320 15530 20510 20930 2.,11.21
Eva Jonsson 231710 22440 23130 23640 27910 24600 25550 30020 31000 31210 32230 32600 3027441
6o Bredareds IF 21 :
Evy Johznsson 1030 1620 1950 2440 3630 4245 5100 5340 10010 10300 1,05.05
Hojny Johonsson 11540 12630 131C0 13710 14950 15625 20220 20200 21620 22120 2.2%.19
Birgitta Larsscm 22020 23540 24240 24550 24T40 25140 30100 30450 31210 31440 32230 32620 3.27.50
Teo SOIK Hollas 16 . ~ o - o .
Chr S5jolander 740 2040 2320 2910 4110 4800 5530 10030 10750 11220 1.14.39
Inger Selin J1S20 12830 13100 14000 14330 15235 15640 20400 21210 21620 2.,12.28
Gun Adal 22420 23220 24000 24400 24600 25010 25950 30445 31210 31400 32310 32630 3.27.55
Be IK Uven 8
Barbro Berntsson 630 1500 2200 2700 3940 5030 5940 10320 10930 11450 1.1€.45
Inga Gustavsson 12340 13120 13400 14330 14610 15320 15820 20500 21210 21610 2,17.58
Gunnel BOrJesson 22420 23220 24000 24400 24600 25010 25950 30445 31300 31440 32310 32630 3.28.04



9.

100

1l.

12,

14.

15.

16.

17.

18,

FK Friclms I

B Antonscon
A=, Petiorsson
Eva Karlsson

Hilzingborgs SOK
I Thelandersson
Acn Hilsson
¥ Andersson

Tjdrds AIK
1 Andersson
Karin Rabe
Lona Rebe

M3ilexrhd jdens IK
Arne Imndmark
Eva Inmdmark
Elsa Arnesson

Hammarby IX
Inger Stdzrman
Rignar Frindén
Ulla Jansson

IFX Hedemora

K Wickanen
Sonja Johansson
L Sanmuelsson

0X Psu

Clarie Ek

X Granstedt

I-3 Bengtseon

CX Helmia II
Mariame Pedersen
Mand Andersson
Lilian Agph

0X Tyr

Eva Eriksson
Meriann Nilsson
Elisabet Brantvall

I Goterna
Eva Moberg
Barbtro Hanczea
A=1, Lundell

14

16

16

14

19

16

7130
12200
22420

520
12340
22410

630
11610
22020

440
11550
22130

550
11610
23030

730
119500
21710

350
11920
21550

550
11200
21720

710
11930
22520

1220
12310
22200

2240
13120
23220

1620
13120
23220

1340
12610
22750

1289
12610
22335

1220
12610
22740

1630
12830
22440

1520
12630
22420

1330
12830
22455

1510
12930
23325

1950
13120
23730

3

2800
13400
24000

1930
13400
24000

1740
12200
25700

1£00
12£30
23700

1630
12830
23'7C0

2000
13100
23130

2200
128350
23130

1720
13000
24000

11930
13200
24110

2720
13400
24420

3230
14340
24400

3320
14220
24400

2420
13560
24140

2240
13800
24140

2130
13550
24140

2640
132820
23640

2710
15540
23620

2210
13820
24400

2720
14120
24550

3150
14340
24730

4420
1400
24600

4500
14610
24600

3740
13420
24410

3620
14150
24425

3310
14420
24425

3910
14150
23911

3820
13840
23830

3720
14150
24630

4110
14510
24755

4340
14540
24535

5045
15140
25010

5220
15310
25010

4600
14955
24850

4245
14735
24820

4410
15020
24£25

4510
14735
24245

5210
14610
24445

4540
14735
25110

4745
15135
25140

4935
15%00
25315

500
15640
30000

5910
15820
25950

5540
15420
25830

5100
15320
25840

5130
15420
25840

5450
15320
25830

5910
15000
25240

5440
15320
30110

5800
15450
30120

104C0
12830
50220

)

10200
20400
30445

10200
20300
30430

5840
20100
30350

54C0
15830
30350

5540
20100
30410

5840
15830
30350

10340
15630
25815

5915
15830
30520

10140
20400
30525

10650
20530
30620

10840
21340

31300

10820
21210
51200

10520
20800
31200

10020
20700
31200

10230
20800
31220

10700
20540
31220

11050
20410
31120

10700
20540
31350

10830
21230
31340

11320
21650
31550

11220
21610

31440

11350
21610
31400

10830
21150
31400

10410
21300
31350

10610
21150
31400

11020
21030
31400

11340
20850
31340

11050
21030
31650

11230
21650
31640

11630
22130
31900

32300

32310

32300

32400

32320

32320

32320

32600

32530

32700

32620

32620

32710

32810

32810

32810

32840

33020

33020

33050

2,

1.15,08
3,28,05

1.,16.01

2,17.57
3428.,19

1.10.37
£.13.51
3,28,44

1,06.38
2.15.25
3.29.41

1.08.,24
2.13.44
3.30202

1.12.47
2,12.36
3.30.09



19.

20,

2le

22,

23

244

256

26.

27,

28,

0K Skogsstjdrnen
Ingrid Larsson
Ingesr Jonsaon
A~S Lindctrom

Saléngers SK

Maj Idsa Bergstrom
Inga-1.111 Strom
Arm-Britt Soderlund

Sala OK

Britt Ingesson
A~K Berglind
Inger Olsaor

Kby 1P

Esa Bjsromo
Gitten Bormedahl
Karin Strdlin

IK Fyris

Eva Brunk
Gunilla Mékinen
Kristina Karlsson

Hallsbergs OCK I
B Y Aberg
Monica Sjtdin
May Boman

G8teborgs. EK
Mariann Gustés
Gertrud Claesson
Gudrun Broman

0K Vilse

Gumnel M3nsson
Iillemor Blomkvist
Mergareta Ericsson

Alpby IK

Margot Johansson
Irgrid Trygs

B. Hjexrpe

Tristinshamns OX
Kristina Pahnke
Gudrun Klavends
Birgitta Johansson

21

11

22

24

18

13

13

19

440
12210
22420

710
12520
22900

530

12110
22520

720
11920
22600

350
11350
21700

440
13320
24100

510

12200

23630

540
13240
24110

600
12310
22530

450
12900
23130

1230
13120
23220

1440
13350
23615

1440
13110
23310

1410
12830
23355

1000
12830
23220

1230
14200
24810

1220

13330
24350

2200
14200
24810

1300
13120
23355

1400
13640
24105

1640
13100
24000

19%0
13530
24420

1820
134C0
24100

1840
13100
24230

1330
13000
24420

1650
14400
25500

1540
13700
25220

2530
14400
25450

1740

‘13400

24330

2810
14030
24740

2230
14340
24400

2510
14500
24730

2330
12200
24450

2350
14010
24550

1200
13810
24730

2240
15400
25900

2100
14740
25610

3310
15430
25900

2420
14330
24730

3300
14920
25%C0

4100
14610
24600

3840
14810
25015

3820
14540
‘24712

3850
14330
24825

2130
14150
24935

3750
15940
30125

3400
15210
25855

4820
15820
30148

4110
14500
25035

4550
15340
25705

4300
15225
25015

4830
15800
25500

4920
15225
25335

4630
15235
253500

3650
14235
25815

4620
20910
30535

4200
15930
30410

5600

20625

30615

4830
15210
25650

5630

15¢05
%0245

5310
15640
20200

5920
20300
30620

5720
15640
30530

5540
15650
30430

4450
15320
30840

5720
21410
31500

5640
20520
31450

10520
21210
31700

10050
15650
51030

10550
20340
%1050

1.020C 11040
20400 21210
30635 31600

10220 11030
20800 21610
31040 31940

10130 10910
20400 21210
30955 31900

10200 10750
20400 21210
31030 32000

4800 5520
15830 20540
312%0 32650

11400 12150
22130 22500
32100 32750

10100 10740
21500 22310
32045 32800

10840 11620
22130 22900
32205 32940

10430 11220
20400 21140
31735 32700

10920 11830
21145 22030
31455 33230

11430

21620
31900

11700
22030

32140

11220
21610

32120

11150
21650
32200

5820
20950
32820

12540
23250
32940

11030
22810
32940

11940
23320
33130

11550
21620
32840

12120
22500
33500

32710

33000

32950

33000

33600

33730

33720

33920

33740

34230

33050

33400

33400

33410

33950

34220

34220

34310

34310

34620

o
De

1.16.51
2,18,10
343246

1,13.C0
2,30.27
3+44.09



29

30

31

326

33

34.

35

364

37

38.

" Aveata OK 3
Lena Ruédh

Elsie Sivars

Moniea Rudh

OK Malmia I 3

Kerstin Wigert
Siv Emanuelsson
Gunvor Nystrom

Laholms IF 8
Gurni Ekberg

Mary Ottosson
Marianne Eriksson

IFK Enskede 16
Berit Eriksson
Yarianne Persson

Mona Forslund

Likkdpings AIK 24
Gurnel Nilsson

Gvn Eriksson

Jonna Engblom

VEnnds OK 20
Lena Timner

Keratin Astrom
Gunilla Erliksson

Ulriksbergs IK 3
Gurli Back

0 Nilsson

I Tornkvist

Jirtdlla 0K 16

Ingrid Ohlsson
A-Chr Wegerfelt
B M Imrpdgren

Hiverddals IK 18
Dagny. Beijer

Ulla Karlsson
Birgitta Pettersson

IFX Liding® 16
Birgitta Thunell
Maria Sjdlin

Marianne Sdderberg

T40
12850
23230

530
12200
22900

730
12340
24730

430
12830
24110

640
12850
23240

710
13240
23250

550
14310
24910

410
11930
83240

550
12540
23240

550
12750
23950

1640
13640
24020

1400
13120
24105

1500
13440
25550

1210

13900
24820

1620
13950
23940

1720
14120
24010

1330
15340
25855

1220
12930
23940

1410
13500
23955

1300
14440
25550

2020
14000
24800

1820
13400
25020

1930
13730
30600

1750
14300
25510

2130
14300
24700

2140
14330
24620

1£00
15525
30610

1540
13200
24760

1950
13700

24710

1630
14700
30350

2640
14820
25740

2520
14340
25800

2530
14830
31010

2500
15120
25930

2740
15100
25610

2910
15100
25540

2420
203%0
31020

2100
14330
25610

2640
14630
25700

2150
15520
30830

4120

25200
30000

4220
14600
30250

4120

15210

31400

3850

15500

30145

4400
15340
25855

4610
15340
25745

4010
21010
31315

3300
14620

25855

4120
15010
25940

3510
15850
31130

4945
15910
30535

4920
15140
30830

4900
20355
31805

4600
20425
30625

5100
15930
30555

5220
15910
30130

4810
21445
31805

4000
15310

30555

4800
15630
30645

4210

20535
31610

10150
20340
31700

5740
15500
32000

5850
21000
32900

1015¢C
20940
31800

10040
20350
31810

10440
20340
31020

11250
21940
32810

4800
20000
31810

10350
20250
31800

10050
21040
32720

)

10810
21145
32215

10130
20400
32505

10140
21900
33445

10440
21900
32450

10340

21145
32450

10840
21145
31505

12130
22830
33330

5040
21000
32450

10640
21145
32530

10500
21740
33215

11540
22000
33050

10920
21210
33230

10650
23110
34230

11450
22850
33430

11540
22030
33430

11700
22110
33040

12420
23510
34130

5720
21950

33430

11320
22100
33440

11310
22600
34200

);

11850
22440

33310

11320
21610
33640

11330
23820
34420

11750
23300
33840

11620
22500
33840

12050
22500
33410

13340
24040
34500

10040
22500
33840

11630
22510
33T40

11920
23120
34450

34330

34910

35240

35400

35410

34400

35430

35400

35000

35500

34740

135520

35620
35740
35750
35740
35750
35740
35810

35820

1.,15,53
2.18,11

365702

1.16.04
2,411,086
% 58, 04

1.20.57
2.35.09
3459.20

1,03,09
2.27.17

345936

1.21,4C
2.33.1C
3,59,54



b ) ) ),
. S5e

39 Rotebro IS 16 ) :

A~3 Lundgren 840 1940 2730 3210 4500 5620 10520 10930 11700 12020 1.22.29

Siv Hult 12750 13950 14300 15100 15600 20210 20910 21750 23110 23630 2.39,02

Margareta Pihl 24500 25700 30400 30830 31120 31615 32720 33220 34200 34450 35500 35820 4,00,08
40, 0K Orinto 21 -

Rosa Bjorkman 450 2050 2500 3110 4320 5030 10040 10420 11200 11510 1,17.51

Ann Henrilksson 12200 13120 13400 14110 14640 15155 15440 20230 20800 21240 2.14,18

Marianne Johansson 22050 23345 24330 24730 25025 25650 31110 31730 32930 33200 35410 35920 4,01.35
41, IK Viking 19

Eva Eriksson 840 2130 2520 3010 4540 5340 10530 10815 11600 12030 1.23.19

G Buchberger 13150 14110 14330 15120 15400 15910 20400 21230 21950 22400 2425,56

A-L Olsson 23130 23940 24710 30030 30250 30745 32320 33000 33830 34320 35300 40410 4,05,47
424 Hegtrs IF 21 . .

Guamel Svensson 500 1320 1800 2520 3900 4840 5910 10320 10940 11350 1,16,04

Elvy Fritzsson 12240 14440 14700 15550 15850 20535 21050 21830 229200 23330 24.35.38

Birgit Haglund 25220 30100 31030 31445 31730 32150 33320 33950 34840 35120 40040 40450 4,06.,19
43, Goteborgs IK 7 :

Lena T0rngvist 450 1210 1530 2300 3500 4230 5210 5600 10350 10730 1.10,02

Eva Thorneldft 11600 12630 12300 13730 14150 14735 15720 20400 22030 22500 ' . 2.27.11

Maria Bergsirim 23250 24110 25020 25700 25950 30625 31810 32450 34120 34520 35930 40450 4,06.31
44, Xrokeks OK 24 ‘

Birgitta Ringh 610 1730 2240 3530 A920 5600 11140 11440 12120 12450 1.,27.21

Inger Schwariz 14240 15240 15500 20520 20750 21330 21810 22630 23330 23740 2.39.45

Yvoane Porsstrdm 24510 25655 30400 30830 31130 33020 33635 34£00 35000 40100 40450 4,0633
45, Vaggeryds SOK 15 .

Eva Eliasson 630 2340 2830 13510 4810 5730 10740 11120 12010 12320 1.26,06

Eivi Zekrisson 13350 14320 14600 15510 15830 20530 21050 21830 22900 23330 . 2+.35.59

Birgitta L8negird 25430 30220 31030 31400 31648 32115 33150 33710 34750 35040 40150 40520 4,07.13
46, Motala AIF 24

Ragnhild Lindqvist 640 1740 2540 3110 4750 5440 10540 11100 11900 12230 1.,24,55

Laila Johansson 14410 15240 15500 20410 20730 21325 21830 22830 23530 24030 2.43.15
- Gunvor Lindblom 249%0 25935 30740 31230 31530 32115 33220 33740 34910 35210 40200 40610 4,08,05
47. OK Tjdrnen 17 ’ ‘

Ingegerd Johansson 950 2030 2350 2920 4400 5140 11700 12030 12830 13200 1.34,43

Lisbet Pettersson 14610 20110 20500 21310 21720 23410 24000 24800 25700 30200 3.04,14

Ulla Lindqvist 30930 31520 32130 32600 32815 33400 34220 34720 35810 40230 40930 41350 4.14,22
48, Tdby SOK 16

Pia Vikstrbtm 1420 2410 2950 3700 5050 5800 11350 11640 12650 12950 1.32,4¢

I Karlsson’ 14240 15240 15525 20400 20730 21325 21820 22800 23520 24030 2.42.49

Mona Kankaien 24910 25915 30720 31230 31507 32055 33150 33700 34600 34810 41240 41620

4.18,05



49.

50,

51.

526

53

54

55

56

57.

58

0K Osteriker
Ann Olsson
Elaine Jansson
Anita Carlason

Gdvle OK

Ing-M Asenlund
Lisbet Westerlund
Marisnne Xorsman

Malmby IF

Evy Jansson
Inger Casbring
Karin Malmgvist

FK Eko

Karin Lirndén
Gunborg Carlsson
Bodil Hermansson

Hallsberg OK II
Elisabet Larsson
Karin Norell -
Britt Lingvall

Njurunda OK
laj-L Englund
Gudrun BJorklund
Eva Englund
Vixjo OK

L. HMalmgvist
Eva Olsson

B M Karlsson

Haninge SOK
Berit Lindunger
U-B Ostlin
E-B Ustlin

IFK Stockaryd
A-K Argus
Kerstin Karlsson
Lena Argus-Tirén

Vvidstanf-Fagersta OK

Monica Jansson
Ulla Duberg
G-B Nyberg

16

17

14

13

11

15

16

15

22

510
14240
24910

1050
11930
23250

750
15810
32030

550
14900
31740

600
12050
24040

950
15740
30910

1010

14940
31030

1640
15240
30620

1240
13320
32110

830
14950
31740

1210
15240
25910

1820
13000
24105

1530
20620
32720

1300
15830
52420

1400
13120

24945

2550
20610
32030

2030
20240
31800

2350
20220
31400

2140
14440
32940

1540
15810
32500

1520
15525
30700

2210
13200
25030

2040
20730
33600

1650
20100
33230

1740
13400
30030

3050
20730
33020

2S00
20600
32700

2850
20600
32040

2830
14730
33840

2110
20000
34730

2100
20410
31230

2850
14340
31840

3330
21630
33920

3400
21240

33615

2410
14340
30910

3650
21640
33345

3740
21600

33230

3720
21320

32730

3520
20540
34300

2940
21600
35220

3750
20730
31507

4230
14620
32145

4720
23020
34120

5200
22740
34005

3700
14730
31255

5310
22130
33620

5830
22940
33530

5230
21720

33315

4920
21130
34535

4430

22940
35445

5810
21330
32055

5000
15310
32700

5400
23925
34450

10400
23415
34410

4500
15410
32130

10345
23310

34050

10550
23715
34045

5900
23200
33730

5545
22035
35030

5045
23955
35945

10530
21850
33150

5910
15910
34020

10930

24600

35510

11220
24200
35330

5740
20030

33600

12230
24400
35310

11910
24240
35640

12100
23720
34920

10920
24400
40220

11300
24500
41020

D

11030
22830
33700

10200
20900
34620

11240
25625
35945

11500
25020
35905

10020
21230
34335

12800
25100
35900

12210
24900
40140

12430
24500
35525

11330
25300
40740

11500
25215
41500

11730
23530

34600

10920
21720
35620

11920
30810
40640

12200
25810
40640

10820
22030
35520

14640
25730
40650

13010
25700
41030

13250
25230
40850

12140
30230
41700

12530
30020
42440

)

12140

24030
34810

11310
22420
40150

12230
31240
40800

12550

30610
40310

11220
22650
35900

15100
30120
40820

13400
30130
41310

13730
25710
41050

12550
31010
42120

13350
30520
43000

41230

41140

41800

41830

41640

41900

42130

42430

42920

43510

41620
41940
4é030
42050
42050
42310
42550
42930
43456

44040



5%

61,

62-

63.

64.

OX Skooestyivaria
Gabiella Jerinen
Haviarn SjOsrird
Priit Povierzson

Fira,lngs AIX
¥V (brencuon

Morperota Eriksson

Jonkopings OK

Bvya Poticrason
Goxrsia Jonsson
Helcoma Fritgcll

H3llefors CK
21wy Vetterskzos
Irene Zander
Ros2 Stein

FK Friskus II

Berit Bengtsson
Inger Bengtsson
Siv Pettersson

Visbergs CK
Christina Huldt
Lena Nystrom
Gurli Hormell

1200
14420
32400

450
14920
31020

310
20420
32240

520
20110

_30920

440
20110

'31030

1750
15010
32720

2210
20110
33540

2350
15830
31720

1540
21130
33040

2950
21140
32030

1340
21140
32030

2930
20940
33420

Y

2310
20509
34200
»
4

5610
2000
34140

2640
21400
34140

3400
21500
33000

1920
21500
33030

3600
21300
34640

7130
21610

24830

4110
21220
34810

3410
22230

54830

3910
22430
33345

2530
22430
33420

4310
22230
35120

4500
22250
35115

10140
22040
35125

5550
23520
35150

5620
22900
33640

10410
22940
33700

10700
23300
35430

5645

23715

35¢00

10850
23715
35600

10300
24430
35500

10310
23710
34230

11400
23640
34230

11420
24720
40445

10330
24410
40520

11830
24210
. 40620

11300
24820
240620

1270C
24210
35500

12400
24230
35540

12420
25300
414730

113520
25430
41205

12420
249500
41145

11500
30100
41205

13030
24£00
35950

12910
24900
40710

12810

30300
42005

12310
30340
42020

13220

25540
42250

13020
30220
42050

13820

25640
42800

14330
25640
41910

13700
31220
42910

12750

31410
42470

13540
30140
43000

13910
31400
42630

150C0
30130
43000

14740

30140
42230

14210
31710
43400

‘43420

43420

43840

44440

44400

44630

44040

44100

44400

44830

45000

45100

Te

'1430049

3.16,20
4,42,30

1.38.03
5.03.43
4042.4C

1.41.%2

3.15.48
4.45.17

1,45.02
3.18,46
4,53.02



